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Application No. GR : w/ FEES PAID
Max A. and Sarah Kim Cramer e Date Amount Receipt No.
i Certificate No. GR 2379 7/23/58 | 15.00 | 18158
By
Address ...3185_Madrona Lane Strenm Tndex Pago Nec ... 2522 7
Medford, Oregon
FEES REFUNDED
oo Date Amount Check No.
Dafeitilon - ANy 20 198 5 — AW .
Tentative priority Harets /252 ASSIGNMENTS
Action suspended until Date To Whom Address Volume | Page
Well log filed
CONSTRUCTION REMARKS
Date for completion S Gre /e (¥ )
Extendod to L ued wvgarks. 22 acres searsDBeari; /gm: Goer: .~ J2chson é?am/é

Date for application of water
Extended to

PROSECUTION OF WORK
Form “B” filed

Form “C” filed

State Printing 14168
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Locate well and acreage of irrigated land on plat.
Scale: 2” =1 Mile

STATE OF OREGON %
/ . ss
County of e
wWE

&
-1, IH: "11)< A CRAMIR Y SARAH _Kim_CRAYEYheing first duly sworn, do hereby certify that I have
read the foregoing Registration Statement and that all of the items the%e to the best of

my knowledge and belief. W
= adatd Jund COlasmir/

(Signature of Registrant)

Subscnbed and sworn to before me this - 274 - day of. . /( 2 1957
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. 7 Proﬁertj'& wells of
o M,A, & Sarah Kim Cramer
5 3185 Madrona Lane
S#+728] ; ool Medford Jackson County Oregon
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Wells of
HM,A., & Sarah Kim Cramer
3188 liadrona Lane

Medrord Jackson County Oregon e,
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March 1, 1957

My, M,A, Cramer
3185 Madrona lane

Medfordy Oregon
Dear Mr, Cramer:

In compliance with your request of March 7, 1957, we
are sending you a copy of the pamphlet "Rules on regulations
relative to the appropriation and use of ground water," an
instruction sheet which deseribes the purpose and procedure
for well registration, and a registration statement form,

Additional registration statement forms are available
upon request.

Very truly yours,

LEWIS A, STANLEY
State Engilneer

Iy
Jack E, Sceva, Geologist

JES:lg



3185 Madrona lane
Medford Oregon
3.n.195g ¢

. State of Oregon
State Engineer _ : _ : t'
Weter Resources Department SHIQCTR ' Bt g L
Salem Oregon e G ees et Ut L LNEA '

.Gentlemen:

I resd in the Medford Mail Tribune this evening & eommunication from . "
_your office advising the general public of their obligatlona under
© the -new State of Oregon Watar Coae. fovpem o i et

As a matter of information please adv1se if under the- folhowing
conditions It will be necessary for me to file for water rlghts

on my property.

1 heve about two. and a half acres located in Jackson Gouﬁty in thé

~ Oak Grove District. I have lived here since 1944 and have two wells

‘that have been used by my family and myself since that time. One well
is about 90 fiet deep and the other is 85 feet deep and both ‘have deep o
well pumps. I also have another well of about 30 feet in depth with 8 B
'shallow well pump which is also in use. s

From the above wells we have domestic watar supply for our ‘home and a .

small garsge epartment. We alse’ ‘sprinkle and irrigate our lawn of about

one acre. We also have shrubs and trees thieh 'we also irrigate enc & small

orchard of about one acre consisting of fruit trees. During the summer we

operate our wells and pumps about 18 hours a day in order to properly : _
watar our lewn and trees and” for domestic use. e i o i

Of course this amounts to muéh over 5000 gallons per: day and I believe the- v
~article I have reference:to said ghat if you use, over 5000 gallona per day -

or irrigate over 1/2 aere’ of lawn an application mis¥ be made. Your

cooreration in advising me”of ‘the ‘status of my partieilar nieeds will™Be™”

most sincerely apprec1ated We must use about 30000 gallons per day in i

the summer tlme. el -

Very truly yours,
,;z1?222%5:222’,$a’~—*'

j M.& Cramer




